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1 a Schurtenberger Sven ** 20.00
+ Dober Adrian * 10.00
+ Fankhauser Reto ** 10.00

1 b Müller Michael 20.00
+ Wälti Christoph ** 10.00
+ Doppmann Ueli (1998) 10.00

2 a Zwyer Simon (1997) 19.75
+ Zgraggen Peter 9.75
+ Bucher Thomas 10.00

2 b Senn Pirmin 19.75
+ Lischer Daniel (1999) 10.00
+ Rupp Lukas 9.75

2 c Ottiger Lukas 19.75
+ Brun Christian 10.00
+ Portmann Roger (1998) 9.75

2 d Fankhauser Erich *** 19.75
+ Marti Fabian * 10.00
+ Blaser Roman * 9.75

2 e Emmenegger Lukas 19.75
+ Heiniger Luca (1998) 9.75
+ Scherer Niklaus 10.00

2 f Doppmann Urs 19.75
+ Zgraggen Fabian 9.75
+ Niederberger Markus 10.00

3 a Wigger Andreas 19.50
+ Odermatt Andreas (1997) 9.75
+ Karli Reto (1998) 9.75

3 b Portmann Josef * 19.50
+ Schärli Pius * 9.75
+ Lemmenmeier Lukas (1997) 9.75

3 c Lustenberger Josef (1997) 19.50
+ Sidler Kuno 9.75
+ Ziegler Elias (1999) 9.75

3 d Lang Sven (1998) 19.50
+ Scherer Niklaus 9.75
+ Schärli Pius * 9.75

3 e Bieri Elias 19.50
+ Lang Julian (1998) 9.75
+ Bühler Patrice (1997) 9.75

4 a Rohrer Ivan * 19.00
+ Kammermann Christoph * 10.00
- Egli David * 9.00

4 b Müller Toni * 19.00
- Gäggeler Adrian * 9.00
+ Thierstein Marco (1997) 10.00

4 c Gäggeler Adrian * 19.00
- Müller Toni * 9.00
+ Kammermann Christoph * 10.00

4 d Brun Jonas ** 19.00
- Gloggner Hansjörg *** 9.00
+ Bättig Peter 10.00

4 e Binggeli Stefan 19.00
- Rohrer Ueli (1999) 9.00
+ Wigger Florian (1998) 10.00

5 a Stöckli Stefan * 18.75
- Michel Jonas * 8.75
+ Eiholzer Roy 10.00

5 b Stadelmann Ron 18.75
+ Ambühl Joel (1998) 9.75
- Bättig Martin * 9.00

5 c Kurmann Toni (1998) 18.75
+ Ziegler Manuel 9.75
- Rohrer Ueli (1999) 9.00

5 d Fankhauser Marco ** 18.75
- Suppiger Werner ** 8.75
+ Omlin Toni * 10.00

5 e Elmiger Matthias 18.75
+ Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 9.75
- Fässler Dominic * 9.00

5 f Egli Pirmin * 18.75
+ Muff Armin ** 10.00
- Gloggner Hansjörg *** 8.75

5 g Egli David * 18.75
+ Omlin Toni * 9.75
- Rohrer Ivan * 9.00

5 h Wüthrich Philip 18.75
o Lemmenmeier Lukas (1997) 8.75
+ Portmann Daniel 10.00

5 i Blaser Roman * 18.75
+ Achermann Christoph * 10.00
o Fankhauser Erich *** 8.75

6 a Wigger Simon (1999) 18.50
+ Ziegler Dominik 9.75
- Widmer Simon (1997) 8.75

6 b Widmer Simon (1997) 18.50
+ Portmann Fabian (1998) 9.75
- Wigger Simon (1999) 8.75

6 c Widmer Dominik 18.50
+ Fellmann Simon 9.75
- Engel Manfred 8.75

6 d Michel Jonas * 18.50
- Stöckli Stefan * 8.75
+ Martin Robin 9.75

6 e Imboden Roger ** 18.50
+ Wyss Kilian ** 9.75
- Bernet Christoph * 8.75

6 f Engel Manfred 18.50
+ Wicki David (1998) 9.75
- Widmer Dominik 8.75

6 g Ziegler Elias (1999) 18.50
+ Tanner Manuel 10.00
o Lustenberger Josef (1997) 8.50

6 h Ziegler Dominik 18.50
o Wigger Simon (1999) 8.75
+ Fahrni Lukas 9.75

6 i Zgraggen Fabian 18.50
o Doppmann Urs 8.50
+ Wyrsch Silvio (1998) 10.00

6 j Wigger Florian (1998) 18.50
+ Grüter Marcel (1999) 10.00
o Binggeli Stefan 8.50

6 k Wälti Christoph ** 18.50
o Müller Michael 8.50
+ Dober Adrian * 10.00

6 l Vogel Manuel (1998) 18.50
o Martin Robin 8.50
+ Rust Sandro (1999) 10.00

6 m Thierstein Marco (1997) 18.50
+ Fahrni Lukas 10.00
o Müller Toni * 8.50

6 n Scheuber Stefan 18.50
+ Hodler Mathias 10.00
o Kammermann Christoph * 8.50

6 o Rupp Lukas 18.50
+ Weber Marc (1999) 10.00
o Senn Pirmin 8.50

6 p Niederberger Markus 18.50
+ Felder Martin (1997) 10.00
o Doppmann Urs 8.50

6 q Kobel Lorenz 18.50
o Eiholzer Roy 8.50
+ Brun Christian 10.00

6 r Karli Reto (1998) 18.50
+ Stocker Jonas (1998) 10.00
o Wigger Andreas 8.50

6 s Hodler Mathias 18.50
o Scheuber Stefan 8.50
+ Grüter Marcel (1999) 10.00

6 t Bühler Patrice (1997) 18.50
+ Rust Sandro (1999) 10.00
o Bieri Elias 8.50

6 u Bättig Peter 18.50
+ Jund Matthias (1999) 10.00
o Brun Jonas ** 8.50

7 a Zgraggen Peter 18.25
o Zwyer Simon (1997) 8.50
+ Heiniger Luca (1998) 9.75

7 b Wicki David (1998) 18.25
o Engel Manfred 8.50
+ Weber Marc (1999) 9.75

7 c Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 18.25
o Elmiger Matthias 8.50
+ Ziegler Manuel 9.75

7 d Portmann Fabian (1998) 18.25
o Widmer Simon (1997) 8.50
+ Weber Roman (1999) 9.75

7 e Muff Armin ** 18.25
o Egli Pirmin * 8.50
+ Schnider Markus * 9.75

7 f Martin Robin 18.25
+ Vogel Manuel (1998) 9.75
o Michel Jonas * 8.50

7 g Lischer Daniel (1999) 18.25
o Senn Pirmin 8.50
+ Stocker Jonas (1998) 9.75

7 h Lemmenmeier Lukas (1997) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Philip 9.75
o Portmann Josef * 8.50

7 i Lang Julian (1998) 18.25
o Bieri Elias 8.50
+ Odermatt Andreas (1997) 9.75
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7 j Kammermann Christoph * 18.25
o Rohrer Ivan * 8.50
+ Scheuber Stefan 9.75

7 k Fellmann Simon 18.25
o Widmer Dominik 8.50
+ Sidler Kuno 9.75

7 l Felder Martin (1997) 18.25
o Niederberger Markus 8.50
+ Tanner Manuel 9.75

7 m Eiholzer Roy 18.25
+ Kobel Lorenz 9.75
o Stöckli Stefan * 8.50

7 n Bucher Thomas 18.25
+ Weber Roman (1999) 9.75
o Zwyer Simon (1997) 8.50

7 o Ambühl Joel (1998) 18.25
o Stadelmann Ron 8.50
+ Jund Matthias (1999) 9.75

8 a Rohrer Ueli (1999) 18.00
- Binggeli Stefan 9.00
- Kurmann Toni (1998) 9.00

8 b Gloggner Hansjörg *** 18.00
- Brun Jonas ** 9.00
- Egli Pirmin * 9.00

9 a Schärli Peter * 17.75
- Fankhauser Reto * 9.00
- Wyss Kilian ** 8.75

9 b Bättig Martin * 17.75
- Fässler Dominic * 8.75
- Stadelmann Ron 9.00

9 c Portmann Roger (1998) 17.75
- Doppmann Ueli (1998) 9.00
o Ottiger Lukas 8.75

10 a Fankhauser Reto * 17.50
- Fankhauser Reto ** 8.75
- Schärli Peter * 8.75

10 b Fässler Dominic * 17.50
- Bättig Martin * 8.75
- Elmiger Matthias 8.75

10 c Bernet Christoph * 17.50
- Schnider Markus * 8.75
- Imboden Roger ** 8.75

10 d Wyss Kilian ** 17.50
o Imboden Roger ** 8.75
- Schärli Peter * 8.75

10 e Marti Fabian * 17.50
o Fankhauser Erich *** 8.75
- Achermann Christoph * 8.75

10 f Fankhauser Reto ** 17.50
- Fankhauser Reto * 9.00
o Schurtenberger Sven ** 8.50

10 g Doppmann Ueli (1998) 17.50
- Portmann Roger (1998) 9.00
o Müller Michael 8.50

10 h Scherer Niklaus 17.50
o Lang Sven (1998) 8.75
o Emmenegger Lukas 8.75

11 a Wyrsch Silvio (1998) 17.25
- Portmann Daniel 8.75
o Zgraggen Fabian 8.50

11 b Schnider Markus * 17.25
- Bernet Christoph * 8.75
o Muff Armin ** 8.50

11 c Portmann Daniel 17.25
- Wyrsch Silvio (1998) 8.75
o Wüthrich Philip 8.50

11 d Achermann Christoph * 17.25
o Blaser Roman * 8.50
- Marti Fabian * 8.75

11 e Sidler Kuno 17.25
o Lustenberger Josef (1997) 8.75
o Fellmann Simon 8.50

12 a Ziegler Manuel 17.00
o Kurmann Toni (1998) 8.50
o Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 8.50

12 b Weber Roman (1999) 17.00
o Bucher Thomas 8.50
o Portmann Fabian (1998) 8.50

12 c Weber Marc (1999) 17.00
o Rupp Lukas 8.50
o Wicki David (1998) 8.50

12 d Tanner Manuel 17.00
o Ziegler Elias (1999) 8.50
o Felder Martin (1997) 8.50

12 e Stocker Jonas (1998) 17.00
o Karli Reto (1998) 8.50
o Lischer Daniel (1999) 8.50

12 f Schärli Pius * 17.00
o Portmann Josef * 8.50
o Lang Sven (1998) 8.50

12 g Rust Sandro (1999) 17.00
o Bühler Patrice (1997) 8.50
o Vogel Manuel (1998) 8.50

12 h Omlin Toni * 17.00
o Egli David * 8.50
o Fankhauser Marco ** 8.50

12 i Odermatt Andreas (1997) 17.00
o Wigger Andreas 8.50
o Lang Julian (1998) 8.50

12 j Jund Matthias (1999) 17.00
o Bättig Peter 8.50
o Ambühl Joel (1998) 8.50

12 k Heiniger Luca (1998) 17.00
o Emmenegger Lukas 8.50
o Zgraggen Peter 8.50

12 l Grüter Marcel (1999) 17.00
o Wigger Florian (1998) 8.50
o Hodler Mathias 8.50

12 m Fahrni Lukas 17.00
o Thierstein Marco (1997) 8.50
o Ziegler Dominik 8.50

12 n Dober Adrian * 17.00
o Schurtenberger Sven ** 8.50
o Wälti Christoph ** 8.50

12 o Brun Christian 17.00
o Ottiger Lukas 8.50
o Kobel Lorenz 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


